

22 EXECUTION CIVIL 418/25
GAYANDER SINGH Vs. UNION OF INDIA

04.12.2025

Present: Sh. Ravinder Dabas, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Piyush Sehgal and Sh. Varun Gupta (through VC). Ld.
counsels for DDA.

Demand not received. LAC seeking time to raise demand.

List on 21.01.2026.

(Vikram)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
04.12.2025